

Court No. - 45

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 735 of 2020

Appellant :- Naushad

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- A.Z.Khan

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Saumitra Dayal Singh, J.

Hon'ble Dr. Gautam Chowdhary, J.

1. List revised. None appears for the appellant to press this appeal.
2. First bail application has already been rejected. No other bail application is pending consideration.
3. List after six months.

Order Date :- 20.1.2025

S.Ali

(Dr. Gautam Chowdhary, J.) (S.D.Singh, J.)